
European Youth Artistic Swimming Championships
Artistic Swimming

Youth Figures
Figure Competition

REFEREE VIZI Judith

PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 PANEL 4

144 - Rio Straight Leg 421 - Walkover Back Closi 440d - Ipanema Spinning 1 311j - Kip Combined Spin

JUDGE 1 SORO Paolo JUDGE 1 DIMITROVA Jana JUDGE 1 RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 1 STRADELLA Rita

JUDGE 2 GROSSET Christine JUDGE 2 TOTH Kinga JUDGE 2 GRICAR IVA JUDGE 2 MORAWITZOVA Monica

JUDGE 3 KONSTANTINIDOU S. JUDGE 3 MCDONNELL Jana JUDGE 3 BACHTSEVANIDOU K. JUDGE 3 MENDOZA OLEA Paloma

JUDGE 4 LEBET Davidane JUDGE 4 ERSEK Emese JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 COOMBS Georgia

JUDGE 5 SJOQVIST Christer JUDGE 5 SZCZESNIAK Monika JUDGE 5 GAMZARDIA Nino JUDGE 5 KARAKOUSI Pandora

1 HURMERIC Selin TUR 2010 82.6909

2 BECK Charlise Sandrine FRA 2009 81.1152 1.5757

3 GUALTIERI OLDHAM Lily-L. ESP 2009 81.0333 1.6576

4 KARAVASILI Ismini Maria GRE 2009 80.7939 1.8970

5 TEMESSEK Romane Sarah FRA 2009 80.4333 2.2576

6 PAPA Giada ITA 2009 79.9605 2.7304

7 TSAPRALI Danai GRE 2009 79.9455 2.7454

8 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ Daniela ESP 2009 79.4727 3.2182

9 SEGURA FERREIRA Helena ESP 2009 78.8485 3.8424

10 GNACEK Michalina POL 2009 78.7909 3.9000

11 KASPRZYK Lucja Krystyna POL 2010 78.4696 4.2213

12 OTTONELLO Giulia ITA 2010 77.8788 4.8121

13 MADDALENA Alice ITA 2009 77.7909 4.9000

14 DEL REY ROMERO Jimena ESP 2010 77.7727 4.9182

15 MORRAL RUBIO Aina ESP 2010 77.5000 5.1909

16 RAPTI Ilektra GRE 2009 77.4152 5.2757

17 HAK Anastasia SUI 2010 76.7424 5.9485

18 VANHEE-DEDIEU Maceo FRA 2011 76.5545 6.1364

19 ZANGANA Georgia Myrto GRE 2009 76.4515 6.2394

20 MORA PEREZ Julia ESP 2009 76.3575 6.3334

21 CARENZA Vittoria ITA 2009 76.2031 6.4878

22 PUSTA Carla Maria FRA 2010 76.0121 6.6788

23 LUCCI Sofia ITA 2009 75.9818 6.7091

24 BJORKLUND MAGKLARA A. ESP 2010 75.5879 7.1030

25 GUILLOT Apolline Marie FRA 2009 75.3304 7.3605

26 DIONISI Zoe ITA 2010 75.3030 7.3879

27 KARAGIANNI Anastasia GRE 2009 75.2848 7.4061
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28 AYALON JEGOUX Yaelle FRA 2009 75.2818 7.4091

29 MAGKANARAKI Myrto GRE 2009 75.2727 7.4182

30 FRANCHI Matilde ITA 2009 75.1970 7.4939

31 SCHLEICH Sarah SUI 2009 75.1848 7.5061

32 BUENO ROCA Laia ESP 2009 75.1303 7.5606

33 GKIGKILINI Magdalini GRE 2010 75.1000 7.5909

34 BASSOU Gabrielle FRA 2010 74.9818 7.7091

35 HIMMI Aliya FRA 2009 74.4788 8.2121

36 LAMARRA Alice ITA 2009 74.4605 8.2304

37 PIROLA Giorgia ITA 2009 74.1364 8.5545

38 GARCIA BOQUE Martina ESP 2010 74.0000 8.6909

39 ZADEK Alice ITA 2009 73.7152 8.9757

40 GOGILIDZE Tekla GEO 2009 73.6697 9.0212

41 OKO GAKOSSO Elysee FRA 2009 73.6425 9.0484

42 CHARBONNEAU Ines FRA 2009 73.6304 9.0605

43 SCHROTTNER Kira AUT 2010 73.6151 9.0758

44 COSSU Carlotta ITA 2010 73.2515 9.4394

45 DE LAZZARI Alessia ITA 2009 72.8091 9.8818

46 SANCHEZ AGUILAR Eneko ESP 2009 72.7000 9.9909

47 TOBERER Anna-Lisa SUI 2010 72.6455 10.0454

48 RAMIREZ GUERRA Agata A. FRA 2010 72.5697 10.1212

49 DADERA-BZDYRA Marika POL 2009 72.3394 10.3515

50 CSASZIK Nora HUN 2009 72.3243 10.3666

51 KASPRZYK Matylda Wanda POL 2010 72.1636 10.5273

52 GARRAFFO Alice ITA 2009 72.1121 10.5788

53 BATTILANA Jacinthe SUI 2009 71.8212 10.8697

54 MANTZIARI Despoina GRE 2009 71.7939 10.8970

55 DUFOUR Timothy Mathis G. FRA 2008 71.7636 10.9273

56 AMERALI Maria Ioanna GRE 2009 71.4727 11.2182

57 CARENZA Violante ITA 2009 71.2666 11.4243

58 PIZIO Martina ITA 2010 71.2545 11.4364

59 KOVACS Dorka HUN 2009 71.0575 11.6334

60 PIETROPAOLO Luciana SUI 2010 70.9787 11.7122

61 OKUTIN Sofia ISR 2009 70.9212 11.7697

62 FURNADZHIEVA Raya B. BUL 2009 70.6000 12.0909

63 SHCHUKINA Ekaterina ISR 2009 70.5030 12.1879

64 LLERENA HIDALGO Oceane SUI 2010 70.4727 12.2182

65 SHIRINA Xenia GRE 2010 70.0121 12.6788
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66 BOROS Szonja HUN 2009 69.9425 12.7484

67 KREBS Sima SUI 2009 69.7515 12.9394

68 GUMUS Defne TUR 2010 69.6939 12.9970

69 BORU Ayca TUR 2010 69.4303 13.2606

70 VILIMOVA Mia SVK 2009 69.0969 13.5940

71 REGARD Juliette SUI 2009 69.0878 13.6031

72 ZHEYNOVA Lora Kamenova BUL 2009 68.8031 13.8878

73 VILIMOVA Isabella SVK 2010 68.6182 14.0727

74 TASTEPE Simal TUR 2010 68.4970 14.1939

75 ZUCCHETTO Chiara SUI 2010 68.4727 14.2182

76 PETROVIC Helena CRO 2011 68.4182 14.2727

77 CHRYSOU Faidra GRE 2011 68.3424 14.3485

78 HASLER Yael SUI 2009 68.0879 14.6030

79 GARUTI Andrea ITA 2010 67.8425 14.8484

80 BORNAY Luna SUI 2009 67.7304 14.9605

81 COLLET Esteban FRA 2008 67.6212 15.0697

82 USLU Tuana TUR 2009 67.4455 15.2454

83 SYTY Zoja Kornelia POL 2010 67.3242 15.3667

84 ELIASSON Andrea GBR 2009 67.3000 15.3909

85 STINER Ella ISR 2010 66.7849 15.9060

86 MARKUSOVA Tamara SVK 2010 66.6636 16.0273

87 TROANSKA Valentina BUL 2009 66.4757 16.2152

88 VRANESA Leona CRO 2009 66.4364 16.2545

89 KARB Johanna GER 2009 66.4304 16.2605

90 SCHINDLEROVA Sofie CZE 2009 66.3575 16.3334

91 KAUFMANOVA Ema CZE 2009 66.0848 16.6061

92 LEVY Noga ISR 2009 66.0455 16.6454

93 MARTINEZ DELGADO Emma SWE 2010 65.9273 16.7636

94 DOBECKA Zofia POL 2009 65.8879 16.8030

95 SEREN Cuba SWE 2010 65.8364 16.8545

96 SMEJOVA Liliana CZE 2010 65.7667 16.9242

97 DUKOVA Anna CZE 2009 65.5666 17.1243

98 NAGEL Hanna HUN 2010 65.3091 17.3818

99 KASPRZYK Kacper Filip POL 2010 65.3000 17.3909

100 ORLOVA Aleksandra EST 2010 65.1818 17.5091

101 KUDELKOVA Klaudie CZE 2009 65.1212 17.5697

102 MUTLU Darya TUR 2009 65.0060 17.6849

103 FISH Madeleine GBR 2009 64.9304 17.7605
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104 MATTER Mara AUT 2011 64.9122 17.7787

105 BORISOVA Bojidara BUL 2011 64.8394 17.8515

106 MAKMEL Lior ISR 2009 64.7334 17.9575

107 EMBACHER Felicitas GER 2009 64.6969 17.9940

108 SZABO Dora HUN 2010 64.6303 18.0606

109 JAROCHOVA Nela CZE 2009 64.5575 18.1334

110 NATOBADZE Nita GEO 2009 64.4060 18.2849

111 RAMANAH-BECK Lena GBR 2010 64.1757 18.5152

112 DEMIRLENK Defne TUR 2010 64.1061 18.5848

113 KRIVEC Neza SLO 2009 63.7000 18.9909

114 DOGANYILDIZ Ece TUR 2011 63.5000 19.1909

115 VIOLON Milan FRA 2008 63.3909 19.3000

116 STANCHEVA Sofia BUL 2010 63.3425 19.3484

117 PLOY Laura AUT 2010 63.2455 19.4454

118 VALTANEN Alisa EST 2010 63.1970 19.4939

119 SIMEONOVA Maria BUL 2009 63.0061 19.6848

120 POR Anna Szelina HUN 2011 62.9091 19.7818

121 STOINKOVA Velika BUL 2010 62.8697 19.8212

122 BOCHENSKA Barbara POL 2010 62.8273 19.8636

123 GULYAS Eniko HUN 2010 62.6969 19.9940

124 KEDAR Gonni ISR 2010 62.6182 20.0727

125 MIKULOVA Andrea SVK 2011 62.4364 20.2545

126 TEKIELI Aleksandra K. POL 2011 62.4243 20.2666

127 DOGRAYAN Ida TUR 2010 62.2636 20.4273

128 MOLLOVA Sofia BUL 2009 62.2152 20.4757

129 OLESIK Dorota Katarzyna POL 2011 62.1969 20.4940

130 NAZAROVA Mariia EST 2010 62.1364 20.5545

131 HRANCIKOVA Magdalena CZE 2009 62.0848 20.6061

132 LETKOVICOVA LILLIAN SVK 2009 62.0727 20.6182

133 DROPULIC Magdalena CRO 2010 61.5273 21.1636

134 MISA Viktoria SVK 2010 61.3757 21.3152

135 RAKOSI Luca HUN 2011 61.3455 21.3454

136 DEMIROVIC Rania CRO 2009 61.0787 21.6122

137 NIKOLAENKO Taisia BUL 2011 61.0364 21.6545

138 KOUKOUSELIS FOUSKIS S. GRE 2010 60.9848 21.7061

139 MAKMEL Liya ISR 2010 60.9485 21.7424

140 MORBICROVA Adela CZE 2009 60.9152 21.7757

141 KAYA Deniz TUR 2009 60.8969 21.7940
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142 HAIM Aviv ISR 2009 60.7545 21.9364

143 SZABO Eliza Viktoria HUN 2010 60.6787 22.0122

144 COLA Omer Emmanuelle ISR 2010 60.4364 22.2545

145 RYBNIKAROVA Lucie CZE 2009 60.2970 22.3939

146 KAYA Asya Neva TUR 2009 60.2818 22.4091

147 CVIJIC Mia CRO 2009 60.1182 22.5727

148 POSKEVICIUTE Rugile LTU 2009 60.0818 22.6091

149 TZARFATI Noya ISR 2010 59.9545 22.7364

150 FLEKOVA Tatiana CZE 2009 59.8818 22.8091

151 NIKIFOROVA Veronika EST 2009 59.8304 22.8605

152 FABIAN Lili Anna HUN 2011 59.8000 22.8909

153 LISA Ingrid SVK 2010 59.3515 23.3394

154 PERICIC Ena CRO 2009 59.2485 23.4424

155 SORES Izabel Lili HUN 2011 59.1848 23.5061

156 JANKOVIC Klara CRO 2010 59.1455 23.5454

157 LEWIS Lily SWE 2009 59.0151 23.6758

158 MICHVOCIKOVA Emilia SVK 2010 59.0121 23.6788

159 KAROVICOVA Silvia SVK 2009 58.9545 23.7364

160 JUROSOVA Linda CZE 2009 58.8425 23.8484

161 KLESTSOVA Amelia EST 2009 58.7940 23.8969

162 TIIDEMANN Anna Paula EST 2011 58.0909 24.6000

163 KUZNETSOVA Ksenia EST 2011 57.9697 24.7212

164 WALDMANN Luzia GER 2009 57.9061 24.7848

165 POSKEVICIUTE Migle LTU 2011 57.7818 24.9091

166 PINAR Nefise Naz TUR 2010 57.5364 25.1545

167 NAKOVA Yordanka BUL 2010 57.4697 25.2212

168 ANAYA GARCIA Sandra ESP 2010 57.2849 25.4060

169 KORCHEVA Teodora BUL 2011 57.2818 25.4091

170 NAKOV Ivan Georgiev BUL 2008 57.2545 25.4364

171 SRDIC Mia CRO 2011 56.8970 25.7939

172 VAN DEN EERENBEEMT SANA. AND2009 56.6970 25.9939

173 ZIVNA Charlotta SVK 2009 56.6606 26.0303

174 BABIC Leona CRO 2010 56.4697 26.2212

175 PALIJAN Lovro CRO 2010 56.2364 26.4545

176 VIDAS Klara CRO 2009 56.2303 26.4606

177 POPOVA Anastasia EST 2011 56.0425 26.6484

178 SUUROJA Catharina-Rosita EST 2011 55.9970 26.6939

179 LINDE Maria EST 2011 55.8757 26.8152

 Data Processing by Microplus Page 5



180 POR Matyas Benjamin HUN 2011 55.6213 27.0696

181 CASAS MONTEJO Mariona AND 2009 55.5000 27.1909

182 BOIKO Julia EST 2011 54.9727 27.7182

183 SIMAC Nika CRO 2009 53.8455 28.8454

184 PIHO Aleksandra EST 2011 52.8727 29.8182

185 KOLIMBATOVIC Anja CRO 2009 51.9727 30.7182

186 PAMUK Tuna TUR 2011 48.8424 33.8485

187 PHILIPPOU Artemis CYP 2011 47.2425 35.4484
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European Youth Artistic Swimming Championships
Artistic Swimming

RESULTS

RANK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN COEF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PARZ TOTAL GAP

Youth Figures
Figure Competition

European Boys

REFEREE VIZI Judith

PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 PANEL 4

144 - Rio Straight Leg 421 - Walkover Back Closi 440d - Ipanema Spinning 1 311j - Kip Combined Spin

JUDGE 1 SORO Paolo JUDGE 1 DIMITROVA Jana JUDGE 1 RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 1 STRADELLA Rita

JUDGE 2 GROSSET Christine JUDGE 2 TOTH Kinga JUDGE 2 GRICAR IVA JUDGE 2 MORAWITZOVA Monica

JUDGE 3 KONSTANTINIDOU S. JUDGE 3 MCDONNELL Jana JUDGE 3 BACHTSEVANIDOU K. JUDGE 3 MENDOZA OLEA Paloma

JUDGE 4 LEBET Davidane JUDGE 4 ERSEK Emese JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 COOMBS Georgia

JUDGE 5 SJOQVIST Christer JUDGE 5 SZCZESNIAK Monika JUDGE 5 GAMZARDIA Nino JUDGE 5 KARAKOUSI Pandora

1 179 VANHEE-DEDIEU Maceo FRA 2011 1 3.1 8.4 8.6 8.4 8.1 8.0 25.7300 76.5545
2 2.4 7.6 7.9 7.5 7.5 7.9 18.4000
3 3.1 7.0 7.4 7.4 6.9 7.2 22.3200   
4 2.4 6.4 7.2 7.4 7.6 7.8 17.7600   

2 168 SANCHEZ AGUILAR Eneko ESP 2009 1 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.0 7.6 23.3533 72.7000 3.8545

2 2.4 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.6 7.6 18.1600
3 3.1 7.6 7.6 6.9 6.8 7.0 22.2167   
4 2.4 6.8 6.7 5.9 6.8 6.8 16.2400   

3 132 DUFOUR Timothy Mathis G. FRA 2008 1 3.1 6.9 7.1 7.4 7.5 6.6 22.1133 71.7636 4.7909

2 2.4 7.5 7.3 6.8 6.7 6.6 16.6400
3 3.1 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.4 7.0 23.1467   
4 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.5 7.0 17.0400   

4 107 GARUTI Andrea ITA 2010 1 3.1 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.0 7.3 22.9400 67.8425 8.7120

2 2.4 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.2 15.9200
3 3.1 5.8 5.9 6.3 6.2 6.1 18.8067   
4 2.4 6.8 7.2 6.9 7.3 7.1 16.9600   

5 95 COLLET Esteban FRA 2008 1 3.1 4.9 5.8 6.0 6.8 6.9 19.2200 67.6212 8.9333

2 2.4 6.6 5.9 7.0 7.2 6.6 16.1600
3 3.1 7.0 7.3 6.9 6.8 7.2 21.8033   
4 2.4 7.2 7.4 6.5 7.3 7.0 17.2000   

6 138 KASPRZYK Kacper Filip POL 2010 1 3.1 6.7 6.1 7.2 7.2 7.4 21.8033 65.3000 11.2545

2 2.4 5.8 6.2 5.6 6.7 6.6 14.8800
3 3.1 5.4 6.2 5.9 5.8 5.9 18.1867   
4 2.4 7.0 6.8 7.7 7.0 7.2 16.9600   

7 16 VIOLON Milan FRA 2008 1 3.1 7.3 7.4 5.7 7.1 5.3 20.7700 63.3909 13.1636

2 2.4 6.4 6.1 6.1 5.8 6.2 14.7200
3 3.1 6.4 6.5 5.9 6.3 6.7 19.8400   
4 2.4 5.8 5.8 7.0 6.2 6.0 14.4000   

8 85 KOUKOUSELIS FOUSKIS S. GRE 2010 1 3.1 5.7 6.8 6.7 6.1 6.1 19.5300 60.9848 15.5697

2 2.4 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.6 5.9 13.9200
3 3.1 6.0 6.4 6.8 6.2 6.4 19.6333   
4 2.4 5.7 5.8 5.3 6.0 6.4 14.0000   

9 1 NAKOV Ivan Georgiev BUL 2008 1 3.1 5.3 6.7 5.9 5.9 6.2 18.6000 57.2545 19.3000

2 2.4 6.2 5.8 5.5 5.7 4.8 13.6000
3 3.1 5.6 5.9 5.7 5.8 6.0 17.9800   
4 2.4 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.2 5.1 12.8000   

10 61 PALIJAN Lovro CRO 2010 1 3.1 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.2 18.9100 56.2364 20.3181

2 2.4 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.7 5.4 13.1200
3 3.1 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.8 17.6700   
4 2.4 5.2 5.0 5.1 5.1 5.0 12.1600   

11 38 POR Matyas Benjamin HUN 2011 1 3.1 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.7 17.8767 55.6213 20.9332

2 2.4 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.9 14.4000
3 3.1 4.8 5.2 5.4 5.0 5.0 15.7067   
4 2.4 5.2 5.6 5.7 5.2 5.9 13.2000   
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN COEF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PARZ TOTAL GAP

12 137 PAMUK Tuna TUR 2011 1 3.1 5.1 5.5 5.2 4.8 4.5 15.6033 48.8424 27.7121

2 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.6 4.6 3.8 10.5600
3 3.1 4.5 4.7 4.9 4.3 4.7 14.3633   
4 2.4 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.2 13.2000   
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European Youth Artistic Swimming Championships
Artistic Swimming

RESULTS

RANK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN COEF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PARZ TOTAL GAP

Youth Figures
Figure Competition

REFEREE VIZI Judit

PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 PANEL 4

144 - Rio Straight Leg 421 - Walkover Back Closi 440d - Ipanema Spinning 1 311j - Kip Combined Spin

JUDGE 1 SORO Paolo JUDGE 1 DIMITROVA Jana JUDGE 1 RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 1 STRADELLA Rita

JUDGE 2 GROSSET Christine JUDGE 2 TOTH Kinga JUDGE 2 GRICAR IVA JUDGE 2 MORAWITZOVA Monica

JUDGE 3 KONSTANTINIDOU S. JUDGE 3 MCDONNELL Jana JUDGE 3 BACHTSEVANIDOU K. JUDGE 3 MENDOZA OLEA Paloma

JUDGE 4 LEBET Davidane JUDGE 4 ERSEK Emese JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 COOMBS Georgia

JUDGE 5 SJOQVIST Christer JUDGE 5 SZCZESNIAK Monika JUDGE 5 GAMZARDIA Nino JUDGE 5 KARAKOUSI Pandora

1 34 HURMERIC Selin TUR 2010 1 3.1 8.8 8.9 8.8 8.6 8.4 27.0733 82.6909
2 2.4 8.6 8.6 8.0 8.1 8.3 20.0000
3 3.1 8.1 8.5 7.9 8.0 8.1 25.0067   
4 2.4 7.8 7.8 7.5 8.2 8.0 18.8800   

2 87 BECK Charlise Sandrine FRA 2009 1 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.4 8.1 25.3167 81.1152 1.5757

2 2.4 7.8 7.6 8.2 8.5 8.0 19.2000
3 3.1 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.0 25.1100   
4 2.4 8.1 7.9 8.6 8.3 8.1 19.6000   

3 123 GUALTIERI OLDHAM Lily-L. ESP 2009 1 3.1 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.2 8.4 26.1433 81.0333 1.6576

2 2.4 8.0 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.6 18.2400
3 3.1 8.1 7.9 7.9 7.6 8.0 24.5933   
4 2.4 8.6 8.1 8.4 8.4 8.4 20.1600   

4 111 KARAVASILI Ismini Maria GRE 2009 1 3.1 8.2 8.3 8.6 8.2 8.5 25.8333 80.7939 1.8970

2 2.4 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.0 8.5 20.3200
3 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.3 8.0 7.5 24.8000   
4 2.4 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.6 17.9200   

5 72 TEMESSEK Romane Sarah FRA 2009 1 3.1 8.6 8.7 8.5 8.7 8.6 26.7633 80.4333 2.2576

2 2.4 7.2 7.6 7.4 7.6 7.7 18.0800
3 3.1 8.1 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.6 24.5933   
4 2.4 7.8 8.2 8.3 7.5 7.8 19.0400   

6 183 PAPA Giada ITA 2009 1 3.1 7.6 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.2 25.5233 79.9605 2.7304

2 2.4 8.3 8.1 7.4 7.6 8.1 19.0400
3 3.1 8.1 8.0 7.9 7.9 7.6 24.5933   
4 2.4 8.1 7.6 8.3 7.0 7.8 18.8000   

7 90 TSAPRALI Danai GRE 2009 1 3.1 8.1 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.6 26.5567 79.9455 2.7454

2 2.4 7.8 7.9 7.4 7.5 7.8 18.4800
3 3.1 8.0 8.2 8.0 8.0 8.1 24.9033   
4 2.4 8.4 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.4 18.0000   

8 60 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ Daniela ESP 2009 1 3.1 7.6 8.4 8.2 8.3 8.3 25.6267 79.4727 3.2182

2 2.4 7.6 8.0 7.7 7.5 7.4 18.2400
3 3.1 8.4 8.2 7.9 7.7 7.7 24.5933   
4 2.4 8.3 7.4 7.8 8.0 7.9 18.9600   

9 114 SEGURA FERREIRA Helena ESP 2009 1 3.1 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.4 26.5567 78.8485 3.8424

2 2.4 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.5 8.1 17.8400
3 3.1 8.0 7.7 7.3 7.4 7.6 23.4567   
4 2.4 8.0 7.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 18.8800   

10 145 GNACEK Michalina POL 2009 1 3.1 8.2 8.4 8.6 8.8 8.6 26.4533 78.7909 3.9000

2 2.4 8.2 8.5 8.4 8.2 8.4 20.0000
3 3.1 7.4 7.8 7.0 7.1 6.4 22.2167   
4 2.4 8.0 7.7 7.0 7.4 7.4 18.0000   

11 20 KASPRZYK Lucja Krystyna POL 2010 1 3.1 8.5 8.7 8.2 8.6 8.2 26.1433 78.4696 4.2213

2 2.4 7.6 8.0 8.2 7.5 7.8 18.7200
3 3.1 7.4 7.7 7.1 7.5 7.1 22.7333   
4 2.4 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.7 18.7200   
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN COEF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PARZ TOTAL GAP

12 76 OTTONELLO Giulia ITA 2010 1 3.1 7.4 7.4 8.0 7.2 7.3 22.8367 77.8788 4.8121

2 2.4 8.5 8.1 7.4 7.6 8.0 18.9600
3 3.1 7.8 7.8 7.4 7.6 7.7 23.8700   
4 2.4 7.8 8.1 8.4 8.7 8.5 20.0000   

13 82 MADDALENA Alice ITA 2009 1 3.1 8.0 6.9 8.3 7.9 7.9 24.5933 77.7909 4.9000

2 2.4 8.2 7.9 8.1 7.8 8.0 19.2000
3 3.1 8.0 7.3 7.4 7.9 7.4 23.4567   
4 2.4 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.5 18.3200   

14 184 DEL REY ROMERO Jimena ESP 2010 1 3.1 7.2 8.1 8.1 7.8 7.8 24.4900 77.7727 4.9182

2 2.4 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.7 8.4 18.3200
3 3.1 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.7 24.1800   
4 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.1 7.8 7.4 18.5600   

15 63 MORRAL RUBIO Aina ESP 2010 1 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.2 8.2 8.1 25.1100 77.5000 5.1909

2 2.4 7.8 8.0 7.8 8.1 8.2 19.1200
3 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.2 22.9400   
4 2.4 7.0 7.6 7.2 7.9 7.8 18.0800   

16 182 RAPTI Ilektra GRE 2009 1 3.1 7.8 8.2 8.4 8.3 8.6 25.7300 77.4152 5.2757

2 2.4 7.6 8.0 8.0 7.6 7.7 18.6400
3 3.1 7.9 8.1 7.7 7.9 7.8 24.3867   
4 2.4 6.7 6.4 7.2 6.8 7.0 16.4000   

17 92 HAK Anastasia SUI 2010 1 3.1 7.8 7.8 8.1 7.8 7.9 24.2833 76.7424 5.9485

2 2.4 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.0 18.0000
3 3.1 7.9 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.8 23.9733   
4 2.4 7.7 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.8 18.1600   

18 179 VANHEE-DEDIEU Maceo FRA 2011 1 3.1 8.4 8.6 8.4 8.1 8.0 25.7300 76.5545 6.1364

2 2.4 7.6 7.9 7.5 7.5 7.9 18.4000
3 3.1 7.0 7.4 7.4 6.9 7.2 22.3200   
4 2.4 6.4 7.2 7.4 7.6 7.8 17.7600   

19 97 ZANGANA Georgia Myrto GRE 2009 1 3.1 8.3 8.6 8.3 8.3 8.4 25.8333 76.4515 6.2394

2 2.4 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.0 7.6 18.3200
3 3.1 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.1 22.4233   
4 2.4 7.1 7.3 6.9 7.6 7.5 17.5200   

20 51 MORA PEREZ Julia ESP 2009 1 3.1 7.6 8.1 8.4 8.2 8.3 25.4200 76.3575 6.3334

2 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.7 7.4 7.7 18.3200
3 3.1 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.6 22.7333   
4 2.4 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.6 17.5200   

21 176 CARENZA Vittoria ITA 2009 1 3.1 7.7 7.3 8.0 7.1 8.1 23.7667 76.2031 6.4878

2 2.4 8.2 8.0 7.6 7.6 8.0 18.8800
3 3.1 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.3 7.2 22.2167   
4 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.7 18.9600   

22 55 PUSTA Carla Maria FRA 2010 1 3.1 8.1 8.1 8.2 8.0 8.1 25.1100 76.0121 6.6788

2 2.4 7.0 7.8 8.2 7.9 7.9 18.8800
3 3.1 7.0 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.1 22.4233   
4 2.4 6.9 7.2 7.3 7.5 7.0 17.2000   

23 151 LUCCI Sofia ITA 2009 1 3.1 7.9 7.8 7.9 8.1 8.2 24.6967 75.9818 6.7091

2 2.4 7.4 8.1 7.4 7.5 7.6 18.0000
3 3.1 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.7 6.6 23.0433   
4 2.4 7.4 7.6 7.7 6.8 7.3 17.8400   

24 188 BJORKLUND MAGKLARA A. ESP 2010 1 3.1 7.8 8.3 8.3 8.1 8.1 25.3167 75.5879 7.1030

2 2.4 7.0 7.4 7.3 6.7 7.5 17.3600
3 3.1 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.2 22.6300   
4 2.4 7.7 6.8 7.2 7.5 7.6 17.8400   

25 165 GUILLOT Apolline Marie FRA 2009 1 3.1 8.2 8.5 8.2 7.5 8.1 25.3167 75.3304 7.3605

2 2.4 7.2 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.6 16.2400
3 3.1 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.4 6.7 23.1467   
4 2.4 7.7 7.3 8.0 7.4 7.6 18.1600   

26 10 DIONISI Zoe ITA 2010 1 3.1 8.1 7.7 8.1 6.9 8.0 24.5933 75.3030 7.3879

2 2.4 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.2 7.2 17.2800
3 3.1 7.3 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.4 22.3200   
4 2.4 7.8 7.6 7.0 8.0 7.9 18.6400   

27 30 KARAGIANNI Anastasia GRE 2009 1 3.1 8.1 8.4 7.7 7.5 7.6 24.1800 75.2848 7.4061

2 2.4 8.2 7.9 7.4 7.6 7.2 18.3200
3 3.1 7.0 7.3 7.8 7.7 7.6 23.3533   
4 2.4 6.5 6.7 7.7 7.5 7.0 16.9600   

28 126 AYALON JEGOUX Yaelle FRA 2009 1 3.1 7.9 8.5 8.1 8.5 8.3 25.7300 75.2818 7.4091

2 2.4 7.8 7.5 7.1 6.7 7.8 17.9200
3 3.1 6.6 6.9 6.9 7.5 6.6 21.0800   
4 2.4 7.4 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.0 18.0800   
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29 21 MAGKANARAKI Myrto GRE 2009 1 3.1 7.8 7.6 8.3 7.3 7.4 23.5600 75.2727 7.4182

2 2.4 7.9 7.9 7.2 7.5 7.5 18.3200
3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.6 23.5600   
4 2.4 7.5 7.1 6.8 7.2 7.4 17.3600   

30 118 FRANCHI Matilde ITA 2009 1 3.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.5 25.9367 75.1970 7.4939

2 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.6 7.7 18.6400
3 3.1 6.7 6.5 6.4 6.8 6.6 20.4600   
4 2.4 7.3 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.2 17.6800   

31 41 SCHLEICH Sarah SUI 2009 1 3.1 7.9 8.2 7.8 8.0 8.2 24.9033 75.1848 7.5061

2 2.4 6.9 7.9 7.4 7.5 7.0 17.5200
3 3.1 6.7 6.8 6.4 6.9 7.1 21.0800   
4 2.4 8.3 8.1 7.3 8.2 7.7 19.2000   

32 104 BUENO ROCA Laia ESP 2009 1 3.1 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.2 25.1100 75.1303 7.5606

2 2.4 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.4 17.3600
3 3.1 7.6 7.2 7.3 7.5 6.5 22.7333   
4 2.4 6.8 7.3 7.1 7.5 7.4 17.4400   

33 7 GKIGKILINI Magdalini GRE 2010 1 3.1 8.3 8.7 8.0 8.0 7.8 25.1100 75.1000 7.5909

2 2.4 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.7 7.7 18.3200
3 3.1 7.7 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.2 22.9400   
4 2.4 6.4 6.7 7.1 7.2 6.5 16.2400   

34 121 BASSOU Gabrielle FRA 2010 1 3.1 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.6 8.6 26.2467 74.9818 7.7091

2 2.4 6.9 7.0 7.4 6.5 7.3 16.9600
3 3.1 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.6 20.8733   
4 2.4 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.8 18.4000   

35 128 HIMMI Aliya FRA 2009 1 3.1 7.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.8000 74.4788 8.2121

2 2.4 6.8 7.6 7.3 7.6 7.4 17.8400
3 3.1 6.8 7.2 6.9 6.8 6.9 21.2867   
4 2.4 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.9 7.5 18.0000   

36 22 LAMARRA Alice ITA 2009 1 3.1 7.4 7.7 7.4 7.8 8.1 23.6633 74.4605 8.2304

2 2.4 8.0 7.6 7.0 7.4 7.4 17.9200
3 3.1 7.6 7.2 7.0 7.5 7.7 23.0433   
4 2.4 7.6 6.8 7.5 7.0 7.1 17.2800   

37 187 PIROLA Giorgia ITA 2009 1 3.1 8.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.2 25.0067 74.1364 8.5545

2 2.4 7.4 8.3 7.1 7.0 7.6 17.6800
3 3.1 6.0 6.7 6.8 7.0 7.3 21.1833   
4 2.4 7.2 7.7 6.0 7.7 7.2 17.6800   

38 93 GARCIA BOQUE Martina ESP 2010 1 3.1 7.7 7.9 8.0 8.1 8.0 24.6967 74.0000 8.6909

2 2.4 6.9 6.4 7.3 7.1 7.4 17.0400
3 3.1 7.9 7.8 7.4 7.3 7.7 23.6633   
4 2.4 6.5 6.2 6.8 6.7 6.8 16.0000   

39 106 ZADEK Alice ITA 2009 1 3.1 8.7 8.5 8.5 8.1 8.4 26.2467 73.7152 8.9757

2 2.4 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.8 16.4800
3 3.1 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.6 6.7 21.0800   
4 2.4 8.2 7.3 7.3 6.9 7.0 17.2800   

40 66 GOGILIDZE Tekla GEO 2009 1 3.1 8.2 8.2 8.0 8.5 8.4 25.6267 73.6697 9.0212

2 2.4 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.6 17.9200
3 3.1 6.6 6.5 6.9 6.8 6.7 20.7700   
4 2.4 7.2 6.7 7.0 6.7 7.3 16.7200   

41 170 OKO GAKOSSO Elysee FRA 2009 1 3.1 8.5 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.7 26.8667 73.6425 9.0484

2 2.4 6.7 6.8 6.8 7.3 6.8 16.3200
3 3.1 8.0 7.8 7.3 7.1 7.0 22.9400   
4 2.4 6.4 6.7 5.5 6.2 6.0 14.8800   

42 62 CHARBONNEAU Ines FRA 2009 1 3.1 7.8 7.6 7.9 7.9 7.9 24.3867 73.6304 9.0605

2 2.4 6.2 6.3 7.4 7.3 7.6 16.8000
3 3.1 7.3 7.0 7.2 7.4 7.3 22.5267   
4 2.4 7.3 6.8 7.2 7.3 7.1 17.2800   

43 58 SCHROTTNER Kira AUT 2010 1 3.1 7.8 8.1 8.3 8.0 8.0 24.9033 73.6151 9.0758

2 2.4 8.0 7.8 8.1 7.5 8.2 19.1200
3 3.1 6.4 6.6 6.9 6.7 7.0 20.8733   
4 2.4 6.7 6.3 6.8 7.0 6.6 16.0800   

44 142 COSSU Carlotta ITA 2010 1 3.1 7.4 7.2 7.6 8.1 8.0 23.7667 73.2515 9.4394

2 2.4 7.3 7.8 7.3 7.6 7.5 17.9200
3 3.1 7.8 7.2 6.8 6.8 7.3 22.0100   
4 2.4 7.4 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.1 16.8800   

45 26 DE LAZZARI Alessia ITA 2009 1 3.1 6.6 6.0 6.5 6.9 7.1 20.6667 72.8091 9.8818

2 2.4 7.3 7.6 7.2 6.7 7.3 17.4400
3 3.1 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.9 7.8 23.6633   
4 2.4 8.3 7.8 7.5 7.6 7.5 18.3200   
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46 168 SANCHEZ AGUILAR Eneko ESP 2009 1 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.0 7.6 23.3533 72.7000 9.9909

2 2.4 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.6 7.6 18.1600
3 3.1 7.6 7.6 6.9 6.8 7.0 22.2167   
4 2.4 6.8 6.7 5.9 6.8 6.8 16.2400   

47 43 TOBERER Anna-Lisa SUI 2010 1 3.1 7.8 7.6 7.2 7.7 7.0 23.2500 72.6455 10.0454

2 2.4 7.2 7.0 7.5 7.2 7.0 17.1200
3 3.1 7.3 7.0 6.9 6.8 7.1 21.7000   
4 2.4 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.2 17.8400   

48 35 RAMIREZ GUERRA Agata A. FRA 2010 1 3.1 7.2 7.7 7.0 7.0 7.6 22.5267 72.5697 10.1212

2 2.4 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.3 18.4800
3 3.1 7.0 6.8 7.7 6.8 7.2 21.7000   
4 2.4 7.0 7.6 6.8 7.6 6.8 17.1200   

49 37 DADERA-BZDYRA Marika POL 2009 1 3.1 6.9 7.9 7.5 7.9 7.1 23.2500 72.3394 10.3515

2 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.7 7.1 7.5 17.6800
3 3.1 6.7 7.8 6.1 6.3 6.9 20.5633   
4 2.4 8.1 7.4 7.3 7.7 7.5 18.0800   

50 163 CSASZIK Nora HUN 2009 1 3.1 7.4 7.6 7.1 7.1 7.8 22.8367 72.3243 10.3666

2 2.4 7.0 7.6 7.2 7.6 7.1 17.5200
3 3.1 7.1 6.9 7.2 7.4 7.3 22.3200   
4 2.4 6.7 6.8 7.5 7.2 7.1 16.8800   

51 133 KASPRZYK Matylda Wanda POL 2010 1 3.1 6.9 8.0 7.0 8.4 8.2 23.9733 72.1636 10.5273

2 2.4 6.5 7.4 7.7 7.4 7.5 17.8400
3 3.1 6.0 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.5 20.0467   
4 2.4 7.2 7.6 7.3 7.4 7.2 17.5200   

52 102 GARRAFFO Alice ITA 2009 1 3.1 8.2 7.7 8.0 7.9 7.8 24.4900 72.1121 10.5788

2 2.4 7.0 7.3 6.4 6.7 7.2 16.7200
3 3.1 7.8 7.0 6.7 7.0 7.4 22.1133   
4 2.4 6.9 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.6 16.0000   

53 181 BATTILANA Jacinthe SUI 2009 1 3.1 7.5 7.8 7.4 7.8 7.9 23.8700 71.8212 10.8697

2 2.4 7.5 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.2 17.7600
3 3.1 6.0 6.6 6.7 6.3 6.7 20.2533   
4 2.4 7.5 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.1 17.1200   

54 140 MANTZIARI Despoina GRE 2009 1 3.1 7.2 7.5 8.0 7.6 7.7 23.5600 71.7939 10.8970

2 2.4 6.8 7.0 7.0 7.3 6.8 16.6400
3 3.1 7.3 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.8 21.4933   
4 2.4 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.4 7.5 17.2800   

55 132 DUFOUR Timothy Mathis G. FRA 2008 1 3.1 6.9 7.1 7.4 7.5 6.6 22.1133 71.7636 10.9273

2 2.4 7.5 7.3 6.8 6.7 6.6 16.6400
3 3.1 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.4 7.0 23.1467   
4 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.5 7.0 17.0400   

56 3 AMERALI Maria Ioanna GRE 2009 1 3.1 7.4 8.0 7.0 7.6 7.1 22.8367 71.4727 11.2182

2 2.4 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.6 7.4 17.9200
3 3.1 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.4 6.1 22.4233   
4 2.4 6.0 5.9 6.5 7.0 6.8 15.4400   

57 56 CARENZA Violante ITA 2009 1 3.1 7.0 6.7 7.3 7.3 7.6 22.3200 71.2666 11.4243

2 2.4 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.0 7.5 17.2800
3 3.1 6.4 6.8 6.6 6.8 7.2 20.8733   
4 2.4 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.0 7.3 17.9200   

58 71 PIZIO Martina ITA 2010 1 3.1 7.3 7.8 7.3 7.8 7.7 23.5600 71.2545 11.4364

2 2.4 7.5 7.1 6.7 7.3 7.6 17.5200
3 3.1 7.6 6.9 6.9 6.8 7.2 21.7000   
4 2.4 6.5 6.3 6.0 6.9 6.7 15.6000   

59 139 KOVACS Dorka HUN 2009 1 3.1 7.6 7.3 7.0 7.4 7.9 23.0433 71.0575 11.6334

2 2.4 7.7 7.5 6.8 7.5 7.3 17.8400
3 3.1 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.5 19.8400   
4 2.4 7.4 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.1 17.4400   

60 110 PIETROPAOLO Luciana SUI 2010 1 3.1 6.8 6.9 7.8 7.6 7.8 23.0433 70.9787 11.7122

2 2.4 7.0 7.2 7.3 6.4 7.0 16.9600
3 3.1 6.7 6.4 6.8 6.7 6.9 20.8733   
4 2.4 7.2 7.2 7.2 6.9 7.1 17.2000   

61 105 OKUTIN Sofia ISR 2009 1 3.1 7.7 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.5 23.8700 70.9212 11.7697

2 2.4 7.2 7.0 6.8 6.6 6.9 16.5600
3 3.1 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.9 7.0 21.1833   
4 2.4 6.3 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.8 16.4000   

62 74 FURNADZHIEVA Raya B. BUL 2009 1 3.1 7.5 7.8 7.9 8.2 8.1 24.5933 70.6000 12.0909

2 2.4 7.5 7.3 6.7 6.9 6.4 16.7200
3 3.1 6.1 6.7 6.5 6.8 7.0 20.6667   
4 2.4 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.8 6.7 15.6800   
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63 8 SHCHUKINA Ekaterina ISR 2009 1 3.1 7.6 8.0 7.7 7.5 7.6 23.6633 70.5030 12.1879

2 2.4 6.8 5.8 7.2 7.1 7.7 16.8800
3 3.1 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.5 7.0 20.7700   
4 2.4 7.1 6.5 5.8 6.8 7.0 16.2400   

64 141 LLERENA HIDALGO Oceane SUI 2010 1 3.1 6.4 6.2 7.4 7.5 7.7 22.0100 70.4727 12.2182

2 2.4 7.0 7.4 6.5 7.4 7.2 17.2800
3 3.1 6.9 6.1 6.5 6.6 6.4 20.1500   
4 2.4 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.5 18.0800   

65 103 SHIRINA Xenia GRE 2010 1 3.1 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.7 7.4 23.0433 70.0121 12.6788

2 2.4 6.8 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.2 16.6400
3 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.7 6.8 6.6 20.7700   
4 2.4 6.4 7.1 6.1 7.3 7.2 16.5600   

66 45 BOROS Szonja HUN 2009 1 3.1 8.1 8.0 7.9 8.1 8.1 25.0067 69.9425 12.7484

2 2.4 6.0 6.4 6.9 7.0 6.7 16.0000
3 3.1 6.4 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.2 19.5300   
4 2.4 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.7 16.4000   

67 89 KREBS Sima SUI 2009 1 3.1 7.4 7.0 6.9 7.3 7.2 22.2167 69.7515 12.9394

2 2.4 6.8 7.7 7.3 7.2 7.4 17.5200
3 3.1 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.8 6.9 21.3900   
4 2.4 6.6 6.0 6.3 6.7 6.6 15.6000   

68 166 GUMUS Defne TUR 2010 1 3.1 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.6 8.1 23.2500 69.6939 12.9970

2 2.4 7.0 6.9 6.9 7.4 7.0 16.7200
3 3.1 7.3 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.8 21.4933   
4 2.4 6.2 6.9 5.8 6.1 6.7 15.2000   

69 33 BORU Ayca TUR 2010 1 3.1 7.5 7.8 8.2 7.9 8.0 24.4900 69.4303 13.2606

2 2.4 6.7 6.9 7.1 6.5 6.7 16.2400
3 3.1 5.9 6.4 6.6 6.2 6.1 19.3233   
4 2.4 6.3 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.4 16.3200   

70 78 VILIMOVA Mia SVK 2009 1 3.1 6.8 6.7 7.6 7.6 7.8 22.7333 69.0969 13.5940

2 2.4 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.0 17.6000
3 3.1 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.7 20.8733   
4 2.4 7.5 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.3 14.8000   

71 40 REGARD Juliette SUI 2009 1 3.1 7.6 7.8 7.3 7.7 7.6 23.6633 69.0878 13.6031

2 2.4 6.2 6.4 6.8 6.8 7.2 16.0000
3 3.1 5.9 6.5 7.0 6.7 6.4 20.2533   
4 2.4 6.2 6.1 7.1 7.2 6.8 16.0800   

72 116 ZHEYNOVA Lora Kamenova BUL 2009 1 3.1 7.8 8.2 7.9 8.3 8.1 25.0067 68.8031 13.8878

2 2.4 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.0 16.2400
3 3.1 5.9 5.2 5.4 6.0 6.4 17.8767   
4 2.4 7.0 6.1 7.2 6.9 6.8 16.5600   

73 125 VILIMOVA Isabella SVK 2010 1 3.1 6.4 6.4 7.3 7.1 7.2 21.3900 68.6182 14.0727

2 2.4 7.2 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.2 17.7600
3 3.1 5.5 5.8 6.6 6.8 6.5 19.5300   
4 2.4 6.7 7.2 6.2 7.1 7.2 16.8000   

74 130 TASTEPE Simal TUR 2010 1 3.1 6.4 7.3 6.8 7.0 6.9 21.3900 68.4970 14.1939

2 2.4 7.6 6.9 7.1 6.9 7.0 16.8000
3 3.1 6.0 6.6 6.8 6.3 7.1 20.3567   
4 2.4 7.2 7.3 7.0 6.8 6.7 16.8000   

75 153 ZUCCHETTO Chiara SUI 2010 1 3.1 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.0 22.5267 68.4727 14.2182

2 2.4 6.6 6.7 7.2 6.7 6.6 16.0000
3 3.1 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.9 20.8733   
4 2.4 5.8 6.8 6.4 7.0 6.7 15.9200   

76 86 PETROVIC Helena CRO 2011 1 3.1 7.8 8.2 7.5 8.0 7.8 24.3867 68.4182 14.2727

2 2.4 6.8 7.9 6.8 6.8 6.2 16.3200
3 3.1 6.4 6.4 6.8 7.0 7.0 20.8733   
4 2.4 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.9 13.6800   

77 80 CHRYSOU Faidra GRE 2011 1 3.1 7.0 6.9 7.2 7.4 6.9 21.8033 68.3424 14.3485

2 2.4 6.6 7.6 7.1 7.2 7.1 17.1200
3 3.1 6.6 6.8 7.0 6.2 6.1 20.2533   
4 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.1 6.9 7.2 16.0000   

78 19 HASLER Yael SUI 2009 1 3.1 7.5 7.2 7.3 7.7 7.3 22.8367 68.0879 14.6030

2 2.4 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.5 15.5200
3 3.1 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.5 20.4600   
4 2.4 6.6 6.9 6.1 7.0 6.6 16.0800   

79 107 GARUTI Andrea ITA 2010 1 3.1 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.0 7.3 22.9400 67.8425 14.8484

2 2.4 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.2 15.9200
3 3.1 5.8 5.9 6.3 6.2 6.1 18.8067   
4 2.4 6.8 7.2 6.9 7.3 7.1 16.9600   
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80 174 BORNAY Luna SUI 2009 1 3.1 6.7 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.8 21.2867 67.7304 14.9605

2 2.4 7.2 7.4 6.8 7.4 6.8 17.1200
3 3.1 6.9 6.7 6.5 7.2 6.7 20.9767   
4 2.4 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.2 15.1200   

81 95 COLLET Esteban FRA 2008 1 3.1 4.9 5.8 6.0 6.8 6.9 19.2200 67.6212 15.0697

2 2.4 6.6 5.9 7.0 7.2 6.6 16.1600
3 3.1 7.0 7.3 6.9 6.8 7.2 21.8033   
4 2.4 7.2 7.4 6.5 7.3 7.0 17.2000   

82 23 USLU Tuana TUR 2009 1 3.1 7.2 8.0 7.1 7.5 7.6 23.0433 67.4455 15.2454

2 2.4 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.5 15.8400
3 3.1 6.7 6.5 6.8 6.4 6.8 20.6667   
4 2.4 6.2 5.7 6.0 6.6 6.1 14.6400   

83 150 SYTY Zoja Kornelia POL 2010 1 3.1 7.6 7.6 8.1 7.7 7.4 23.6633 67.3242 15.3667

2 2.4 6.7 5.8 6.7 6.5 6.7 15.9200
3 3.1 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.9 6.5 18.3933   
4 2.4 7.6 7.4 6.5 6.2 6.1 16.0800   

84 46 ELIASSON Andrea GBR 2009 1 3.1 7.5 6.9 7.2 6.9 7.3 22.1133 67.3000 15.3909

2 2.4 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.6 16.0800
3 3.1 6.1 6.1 5.9 6.6 6.3 19.1167   
4 2.4 6.5 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.0 16.7200   

85 175 STINER Ella ISR 2010 1 3.1 6.3 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.9 21.2867 66.7849 15.9060

2 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.2 7.1 7.5 17.4400
3 3.1 7.0 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.3 20.9767   
4 2.4 5.6 5.6 5.7 6.4 5.9 13.7600   

86 164 MARKUSOVA Tamara SVK 2010 1 3.1 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.7 7.0 22.3200 66.6636 16.0273

2 2.4 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.4 16.1600
3 3.1 6.5 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.5 20.7700   
4 2.4 5.7 5.9 5.5 6.0 6.3 14.0800   

87 4 TROANSKA Valentina BUL 2009 1 3.1 4.8 5.7 6.1 5.6 5.8 17.6700 66.4757 16.2152

2 2.4 7.5 7.8 7.0 7.2 7.0 17.3600
3 3.1 6.3 6.0 6.8 6.6 6.7 20.2533   
4 2.4 7.7 7.6 7.2 6.7 7.5 17.8400   

88 122 VRANESA Leona CRO 2009 1 3.1 7.2 6.6 7.1 7.6 7.1 22.1133 66.4364 16.2545

2 2.4 6.8 6.9 6.4 6.8 6.6 16.1600
3 3.1 6.0 6.3 5.9 5.6 6.4 18.8067   
4 2.4 7.0 6.7 6.7 6.2 6.6 16.0000   

89 180 KARB Johanna GER 2009 1 3.1 6.4 6.7 7.2 7.0 7.4 21.5967 66.4304 16.2605

2 2.4 6.0 6.8 6.4 7.4 7.4 16.4800
3 3.1 6.0 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.5 20.3567   
4 2.4 6.0 6.3 5.8 6.0 6.7 14.6400   

90 98 SCHINDLEROVA Sofie CZE 2009 1 3.1 8.0 7.1 7.9 7.1 7.3 23.0433 66.3575 16.3334

2 2.4 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 15.2800
3 3.1 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.0 18.9100   
4 2.4 6.6 6.1 5.9 7.0 7.1 15.7600   

91 28 KAUFMANOVA Ema CZE 2009 1 3.1 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.5 6.4 20.8733 66.0848 16.6061

2 2.4 7.0 7.3 6.7 6.4 6.2 16.0800
3 3.1 6.5 6.8 6.5 7.2 6.4 20.4600   
4 2.4 6.0 6.7 6.2 6.2 7.6 15.2800   

92 143 LEVY Noga ISR 2009 1 3.1 6.9 6.9 6.8 7.3 7.1 21.5967 66.0455 16.6454

2 2.4 6.6 6.6 7.0 6.7 6.1 15.9200
3 3.1 6.7 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.8 20.2533   
4 2.4 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.2 6.3 14.8800   

93 47 MARTINEZ DELGADO Emma SWE 2010 1 3.1 6.7 6.7 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.3900 65.9273 16.7636

2 2.4 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.3 17.5200
3 3.1 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.1 6.5 19.5300   
4 2.4 5.8 5.8 5.8 6.0 6.0 14.0800   

94 88 DOBECKA Zofia POL 2009 1 3.1 6.8 6.7 7.3 6.8 6.4 20.9767 65.8879 16.8030

2 2.4 7.5 7.1 6.7 7.4 7.2 17.3600
3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.8 20.4600   
4 2.4 5.6 5.6 6.2 5.8 5.7 13.6800   

95 53 SEREN Cuba SWE 2010 1 3.1 7.1 7.2 7.0 7.8 7.3 22.3200 65.8364 16.8545

2 2.4 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.3 15.2800
3 3.1 6.4 6.5 5.8 5.8 6.4 19.2200   
4 2.4 6.3 6.4 5.9 6.9 6.8 15.6000   

96 101 SMEJOVA Liliana CZE 2010 1 3.1 6.8 7.6 7.3 7.2 7.3 22.5267 65.7667 16.9242

2 2.4 6.6 5.4 6.6 6.1 6.3 15.2000
3 3.1 6.7 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.1 19.7367   
4 2.4 6.3 5.7 6.5 6.1 6.2 14.8800   
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97 112 DUKOVA Anna CZE 2009 1 3.1 6.6 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.3 21.8033 65.5666 17.1243

2 2.4 5.8 5.9 6.6 7.0 6.3 15.0400
3 3.1 6.7 6.6 5.9 5.9 6.7 19.8400   
4 2.4 6.8 6.0 6.7 6.2 6.4 15.4400   

98 117 NAGEL Hanna HUN 2010 1 3.1 7.1 6.9 6.8 7.4 7.3 22.0100 65.3091 17.3818

2 2.4 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.5 16.3200
3 3.1 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.9 6.0 17.6700   
4 2.4 6.7 6.3 7.1 6.7 6.4 15.8400   

99 138 KASPRZYK Kacper Filip POL 2010 1 3.1 6.7 6.1 7.2 7.2 7.4 21.8033 65.3000 17.3909

2 2.4 5.8 6.2 5.6 6.7 6.6 14.8800
3 3.1 5.4 6.2 5.9 5.8 5.9 18.1867   
4 2.4 7.0 6.8 7.7 7.0 7.2 16.9600   

100 18 ORLOVA Aleksandra EST 2010 1 3.1 6.9 7.6 6.9 6.8 6.2 21.2867 65.1818 17.5091

2 2.4 6.7 7.0 7.0 6.4 6.4 16.0800
3 3.1 6.4 6.9 6.5 6.5 6.6 20.2533   
4 2.4 5.7 5.7 5.7 6.5 6.2 14.0800   

101 169 KUDELKOVA Klaudie CZE 2009 1 3.1 5.8 6.0 6.0 7.3 6.4 19.0133 65.1212 17.5697

2 2.4 6.9 6.8 7.4 6.5 6.4 16.1600
3 3.1 6.1 6.2 7.0 7.1 6.6 20.4600   
4 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.8 6.3 6.7 16.0000   

102 113 MUTLU Darya TUR 2009 1 3.1 7.5 7.3 7.7 8.0 7.4 23.3533 65.0060 17.6849

2 2.4 6.3 6.1 7.2 6.4 5.9 15.0400
3 3.1 5.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.9 18.3933   
4 2.4 6.4 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1 14.7200   

103 32 FISH Madeleine GBR 2009 1 3.1 7.0 7.3 7.0 6.8 7.2 21.9067 64.9304 17.7605

2 2.4 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.3 15.3600
3 3.1 6.6 6.4 6.1 6.0 6.0 19.1167   
4 2.4 6.4 5.9 6.3 6.4 6.1 15.0400   

104 29 MATTER Mara AUT 2011 1 3.1 7.3 6.8 7.4 6.4 6.8 21.5967 64.9122 17.7787

2 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.2 5.9 15.3600
3 3.1 6.1 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.3 20.0467   
4 2.4 6.2 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.1 14.4000   

105 64 BORISOVA Bojidara BUL 2011 1 3.1 7.2 7.5 7.0 7.6 7.8 23.0433 64.8394 17.8515

2 2.4 6.5 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.3 14.8000
3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0 18.6000   
4 2.4 6.7 6.0 6.2 6.4 6.0 14.8800   

106 13 MAKMEL Lior ISR 2009 1 3.1 6.4 6.7 6.4 6.8 6.7 20.4600 64.7334 17.9575

2 2.4 5.8 7.6 5.9 6.0 5.8 14.1600
3 3.1 6.3 6.0 6.7 7.0 7.4 20.6667   
4 2.4 6.6 6.0 7.1 6.4 6.9 15.9200   

107 25 EMBACHER Felicitas GER 2009 1 3.1 6.2 6.2 6.5 5.8 6.0 19.0133 64.6969 17.9940

2 2.4 6.8 7.0 6.9 7.2 6.6 16.5600
3 3.1 7.8 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.3 20.8733   
4 2.4 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.3 6.0 14.7200   

108 31 SZABO Dora HUN 2010 1 3.1 6.6 6.5 7.1 6.2 6.5 20.2533 64.6303 18.0606

2 2.4 6.9 6.7 6.5 7.1 6.4 16.0800
3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.3 5.7 18.6000   
4 2.4 7.0 6.2 6.5 6.8 6.9 16.1600   

109 73 JAROCHOVA Nela CZE 2009 1 3.1 7.2 7.7 7.1 7.0 7.1 22.1133 64.5575 18.1334

2 2.4 6.7 6.7 7.5 6.2 5.7 15.6800
3 3.1 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.4 19.2200   
4 2.4 6.0 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.8 14.0000   

110 162 NATOBADZE Nita GEO 2009 1 3.1 6.3 7.0 6.4 7.4 6.8 20.8733 64.4060 18.2849

2 2.4 6.7 6.7 7.2 6.5 6.6 16.0000
3 3.1 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.4 19.0133   
4 2.4 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.2 14.9600   

111 100 RAMANAH-BECK Lena GBR 2010 1 3.1 6.4 6.0 7.0 6.3 6.2 19.5300 64.1757 18.5152

2 2.4 6.2 5.4 7.3 6.2 6.4 15.0400
3 3.1 6.4 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.4 19.9433   
4 2.4 6.7 6.2 6.6 6.8 6.8 16.0800   

112 6 DEMIRLENK Defne TUR 2010 1 3.1 6.5 6.7 6.8 7.1 6.8 20.9767 64.1061 18.5848

2 2.4 6.6 5.6 7.0 6.8 6.6 16.0000
3 3.1 6.4 6.5 6.0 6.1 6.1 19.2200   
4 2.4 6.1 5.7 5.7 6.3 6.1 14.3200   

113 185 KRIVEC Neza SLO 2009 1 3.1 6.5 6.7 6.9 7.0 7.1 21.2867 63.7000 18.9909

2 2.4 6.8 7.0 6.7 6.8 6.5 16.2400
3 3.1 5.6 5.7 6.2 6.4 6.2 18.7033   
4 2.4 5.7 6.1 5.7 5.6 5.9 13.8400   
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114 11 DOGANYILDIZ Ece TUR 2011 1 3.1 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.5 6.6 19.6333 63.5000 19.1909

2 2.4 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.0 15.8400
3 3.1 6.1 6.4 6.6 6.0 6.8 19.7367   
4 2.4 6.2 6.1 5.7 6.4 6.0 14.6400   

115 16 VIOLON Milan FRA 2008 1 3.1 7.3 7.4 5.7 7.1 5.3 20.7700 63.3909 19.3000

2 2.4 6.4 6.1 6.1 5.8 6.2 14.7200
3 3.1 6.4 6.5 5.9 6.3 6.7 19.8400   
4 2.4 5.8 5.8 7.0 6.2 6.0 14.4000   

116 44 STANCHEVA Sofia BUL 2010 1 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.3 6.8 6.7 20.4600 63.3425 19.3484

2 2.4 6.2 5.8 5.7 6.4 6.2 14.5600
3 3.1 5.7 6.2 5.8 6.0 6.1 18.4967   
4 2.4 7.0 6.6 6.8 6.2 6.8 16.1600   

117 115 PLOY Laura AUT 2010 1 3.1 6.9 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.1 22.8367 63.2455 19.4454

2 2.4 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.8 16.7200
3 3.1 5.0 4.9 5.1 4.9 4.5 15.2933   
4 2.4 6.5 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.6 14.7200   

118 154 VALTANEN Alisa EST 2010 1 3.1 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.7 6.6 19.8400 63.1970 19.4939

2 2.4 7.3 6.5 7.2 6.6 6.7 16.4000
3 3.1 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.5 19.1167   
4 2.4 6.3 5.7 5.8 5.7 6.2 14.1600   

119 57 SIMEONOVA Maria BUL 2009 1 3.1 5.7 5.8 6.0 5.9 6.1 18.2900 63.0061 19.6848

2 2.4 7.0 7.4 7.1 7.1 7.3 17.2000
3 3.1 6.7 5.9 6.2 6.3 6.6 19.7367   
4 2.4 5.8 5.6 5.7 6.2 6.1 14.0800   

120 178 POR Anna Szelina HUN 2011 1 3.1 5.9 5.5 6.2 6.1 5.7 18.2900 62.9091 19.7818

2 2.4 8.0 7.9 7.0 7.1 7.0 17.6000
3 3.1 6.2 6.4 6.0 6.0 6.1 18.9100   
4 2.4 5.8 6.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 14.4000   

121 147 STOINKOVA Velika BUL 2010 1 3.1 6.7 7.0 6.3 6.3 6.7 20.3567 62.8697 19.8212

2 2.4 6.7 5.9 6.2 6.5 6.1 15.0400
3 3.1 6.3 6.0 6.6 6.5 6.4 19.8400   
4 2.4 5.9 5.5 5.8 5.7 6.0 13.9200   

122 5 BOCHENSKA Barbara POL 2010 1 3.1 6.1 7.0 6.2 7.0 7.4 20.8733 62.8273 19.8636

2 2.4 5.8 5.7 6.6 6.6 6.2 14.8800
3 3.1 5.7 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.3 19.1167   
4 2.4 6.2 5.6 6.0 6.0 5.8 14.2400   

123 124 GULYAS Eniko HUN 2010 1 3.1 6.6 6.5 7.4 6.8 7.1 21.1833 62.6969 19.9940

2 2.4 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.1 15.1200
3 3.1 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.7 5.9 17.4633   
4 2.4 6.1 6.6 6.4 6.2 6.4 15.2000   

124 171 KEDAR Gonni ISR 2010 1 3.1 6.7 6.5 6.3 6.4 5.9 19.8400 62.6182 20.0727

2 2.4 6.4 6.7 6.1 6.3 5.9 15.0400
3 3.1 6.9 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.4 19.8400   
4 2.4 5.7 5.6 5.9 6.1 6.2 14.1600   

125 48 MIKULOVA Andrea SVK 2011 1 3.1 5.8 5.9 6.8 6.1 6.3 18.9100 62.4364 20.2545

2 2.4 6.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.7 15.9200
3 3.1 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3 19.5300   
4 2.4 6.1 5.7 5.5 6.7 6.1 14.3200   

126 15 TEKIELI Aleksandra K. POL 2011 1 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.6 6.8 5.8 17.9800 62.4243 20.2666

2 2.4 6.7 7.6 6.8 6.6 6.8 16.2400
3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.4 20.0467   
4 2.4 6.0 6.3 6.1 5.9 5.7 14.4000   

127 172 DOGRAYAN Ida TUR 2010 1 3.1 6.2 6.2 6.7 6.5 6.4 19.7367 62.2636 20.4273

2 2.4 5.9 5.9 6.3 6.1 6.3 14.6400
3 3.1 6.1 6.1 6.6 6.7 6.3 19.6333   
4 2.4 6.0 6.7 5.5 6.1 6.0 14.4800   

128 12 MOLLOVA Sofia BUL 2009 1 3.1 7.4 7.0 6.8 7.4 7.4 22.5267 62.2152 20.4757

2 2.4 6.8 6.0 6.2 5.6 5.7 14.3200
3 3.1 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.7 6.0 17.6700   
4 2.4 5.7 5.9 6.4 5.8 5.7 13.9200   

129 24 OLESIK Dorota Katarzyna POL 2011 1 3.1 6.2 5.9 6.2 6.6 6.7 19.6333 62.1969 20.4940

2 2.4 5.6 6.7 7.1 7.0 6.5 16.1600
3 3.1 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.3 18.7033   
4 2.4 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.7 13.9200   

130 68 NAZAROVA Mariia EST 2010 1 3.1 6.6 6.3 6.1 6.6 6.5 20.0467 62.1364 20.5545

2 2.4 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.0 6.7 15.2800
3 3.1 5.9 5.9 6.1 6.1 6.2 18.7033   
4 2.4 5.7 6.5 5.9 6.0 6.0 14.3200   
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131 108 HRANCIKOVA Magdalena CZE 2009 1 3.1 6.3 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.7 20.8733 62.0848 20.6061

2 2.4 6.5 5.8 6.2 6.2 6.3 14.9600
3 3.1 5.9 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.9 17.9800   
4 2.4 6.3 5.6 5.8 6.1 6.2 14.4800   

132 39 LETKOVICOVA LILLIAN SVK 2009 1 3.1 6.2 6.3 6.8 6.6 6.7 20.2533 62.0727 20.6182

2 2.4 6.3 6.8 6.4 6.4 6.4 15.3600
3 3.1 5.6 5.7 5.7 6.3 6.2 18.1867   
4 2.4 6.1 6.1 5.9 6.1 5.8 14.4800   

133 109 DROPULIC Magdalena CRO 2010 1 3.1 6.1 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.4 21.8033 61.5273 21.1636

2 2.4 6.2 5.9 6.3 5.7 5.7 14.2400
3 3.1 5.7 5.4 5.9 5.8 5.8 17.8767   
4 2.4 5.7 6.0 5.5 5.8 5.7 13.7600   

134 148 MISA Viktoria SVK 2010 1 3.1 6.2 5.7 6.2 6.5 6.5 19.5300 61.3757 21.3152

2 2.4 6.5 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.2 15.2800
3 3.1 5.9 6.2 6.0 5.8 6.2 18.7033   
4 2.4 5.8 6.3 5.7 5.9 5.8 14.0000   

135 94 RAKOSI Luca HUN 2011 1 3.1 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.9 6.7 20.2533 61.3455 21.3454

2 2.4 6.4 6.4 6.2 5.7 5.7 14.6400
3 3.1 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.8 18.1867   
4 2.4 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.4 14.4000   

136 2 DEMIROVIC Rania CRO 2009 1 3.1 7.2 7.2 6.7 6.7 6.9 21.4933 61.0787 21.6122

2 2.4 6.4 6.7 6.0 5.9 6.0 14.7200
3 3.1 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.9 5.9 17.7733   
4 2.4 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.7 5.8 13.2000   

137 83 NIKOLAENKO Taisia BUL 2011 1 3.1 6.2 6.9 6.5 6.9 6.6 20.6667 61.0364 21.6545

2 2.4 6.0 5.9 6.2 5.7 5.9 14.2400
3 3.1 5.6 5.8 6.1 5.9 6.3 18.3933   
4 2.4 5.5 5.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 13.8400   

138 85 KOUKOUSELIS FOUSKIS S. GRE 2010 1 3.1 5.7 6.8 6.7 6.1 6.1 19.5300 60.9848 21.7061

2 2.4 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.6 5.9 13.9200
3 3.1 6.0 6.4 6.8 6.2 6.4 19.6333   
4 2.4 5.7 5.8 5.3 6.0 6.4 14.0000   

139 27 MAKMEL Liya ISR 2010 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.1 18.0833 60.9485 21.7424

2 2.4 6.0 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.4 15.4400
3 3.1 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.3 19.8400   
4 2.4 5.5 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.7 13.6800   

140 167 MORBICROVA Adela CZE 2009 1 3.1 5.4 5.6 6.3 5.8 5.7 17.6700 60.9152 21.7757

2 2.4 6.5 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.5 15.6000
3 3.1 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.4 19.7367   
4 2.4 5.7 5.8 5.7 6.0 6.0 14.0000   

141 69 KAYA Deniz TUR 2009 1 3.1 6.1 6.3 7.0 6.3 6.4 19.6333 60.8969 21.7940

2 2.4 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 15.0400
3 3.1 6.0 6.3 5.9 5.8 5.9 18.3933   
4 2.4 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.7 5.8 13.9200   

142 159 HAIM Aviv ISR 2009 1 3.1 5.9 5.5 6.0 5.9 5.4 17.8767 60.7545 21.9364

2 2.4 7.2 7.2 6.6 6.7 7.1 16.8000
3 3.1 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.9 6.1 18.3933   
4 2.4 5.7 6.2 5.2 5.7 5.8 13.7600   

143 77 SZABO Eliza Viktoria HUN 2010 1 3.1 6.4 6.1 6.9 6.6 6.3 19.9433 60.6787 22.0122

2 2.4 5.8 5.3 6.2 6.4 6.4 14.7200
3 3.1 5.7 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.7 18.0833   
4 2.4 5.7 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.8 14.0000   

144 14 COLA Omer Emmanuelle ISR 2010 1 3.1 5.4 5.6 5.5 6.0 6.1 17.6700 60.4364 22.2545

2 2.4 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.5 15.4400
3 3.1 6.7 6.2 6.4 6.3 5.6 19.5300   
4 2.4 5.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 13.8400   

145 84 RYBNIKAROVA Lucie CZE 2009 1 3.1 5.8 6.8 6.2 6.1 6.2 19.1167 60.2970 22.3939

2 2.4 5.5 5.3 7.2 6.4 5.6 14.0000
3 3.1 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.0 19.5300   
4 2.4 5.6 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7 13.6800   

146 134 KAYA Asya Neva TUR 2009 1 3.1 6.1 5.7 6.6 6.9 6.0 19.3233 60.2818 22.4091

2 2.4 5.8 5.8 6.2 6.0 6.6 14.4000
3 3.1 5.8 5.6 5.9 5.9 6.1 18.1867   
4 2.4 6.0 5.9 5.8 6.2 6.1 14.4000   

147 155 CVIJIC Mia CRO 2009 1 3.1 5.7 5.9 6.8 6.9 6.4 19.7367 60.1182 22.5727

2 2.4 5.4 6.6 6.8 6.3 6.0 15.1200
3 3.1 5.6 5.8 6.0 6.0 6.4 18.3933   
4 2.4 5.2 5.1 5.7 5.3 5.6 12.8800   
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148 160 POSKEVICIUTE Rugile LTU 2009 1 3.1 5.4 6.2 6.9 6.1 6.1 19.0133 60.0818 22.6091

2 2.4 5.8 5.8 7.0 6.4 6.6 15.0400
3 3.1 5.8 6.1 5.7 5.8 5.7 17.8767   
4 2.4 5.5 5.6 6.0 6.2 6.1 14.1600   

149 54 TZARFATI Noya ISR 2010 1 3.1 5.8 5.8 6.8 6.9 5.8 19.0133 59.9545 22.7364

2 2.4 5.8 5.7 6.2 5.7 5.7 13.7600
3 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.4 6.2 19.7367   
4 2.4 5.7 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.7 13.4400   

150 70 FLEKOVA Tatiana CZE 2009 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.2 6.1 18.1867 59.8818 22.8091

2 2.4 6.6 7.0 6.7 6.7 6.7 16.0800
3 3.1 6.0 6.2 5.5 5.7 5.8 18.0833   
4 2.4 5.5 5.7 5.5 5.7 5.7 13.5200   

151 50 NIKIFOROVA Veronika EST 2009 1 3.1 6.6 6.0 7.2 6.7 6.4 20.3567 59.8304 22.8605

2 2.4 5.5 5.2 6.1 6.2 5.3 13.5200
3 3.1 5.5 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.4967   
4 2.4 5.7 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.3 13.4400   

152 67 FABIAN Lili Anna HUN 2011 1 3.1 5.7 5.3 5.8 5.8 5.7 17.7733 59.8000 22.8909

2 2.4 5.8 6.0 6.3 6.4 5.8 14.4800
3 3.1 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.0 18.8067   
4 2.4 5.8 6.1 6.0 6.3 6.5 14.7200   

153 81 LISA Ingrid SVK 2010 1 3.1 5.9 5.8 6.8 5.8 5.8 18.0833 59.3515 23.3394

2 2.4 6.9 5.8 6.3 6.6 6.4 15.4400
3 3.1 5.6 5.4 6.3 6.4 5.6 18.0833   
4 2.4 5.6 5.7 5.9 5.5 5.8 13.6800   

154 158 PERICIC Ena CRO 2009 1 3.1 6.1 5.8 6.8 6.0 6.2 18.9100 59.2485 23.4424

2 2.4 6.3 5.6 6.2 6.1 6.8 14.8800
3 3.1 5.8 5.4 5.2 5.7 5.9 17.4633   
4 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.7 5.7 13.9200   

155 52 SORES Izabel Lili HUN 2011 1 3.1 6.0 5.8 6.1 6.3 6.2 18.9100 59.1848 23.5061

2 2.4 5.5 5.8 7.1 7.0 6.2 15.2000
3 3.1 6.0 5.3 5.1 5.7 5.6 17.1533   
4 2.4 5.9 6.6 5.6 5.7 5.7 13.8400   

156 135 JANKOVIC Klara CRO 2010 1 3.1 5.7 5.9 5.8 6.4 6.2 18.4967 59.1455 23.5454

2 2.4 6.6 6.3 6.3 5.5 6.0 14.8800
3 3.1 5.9 5.5 5.6 6.0 6.0 18.0833   
4 2.4 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.6 13.6000   

157 173 LEWIS Lily SWE 2009 1 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.6 6.5 7.0 20.2533 59.0151 23.6758

2 2.4 7.0 6.3 6.5 6.8 6.4 15.7600
3 3.1 5.5 4.7 4.9 4.5 4.9 14.9833   
4 2.4 5.8 5.7 6.9 5.8 5.8 13.9200   

158 17 MICHVOCIKOVA Emilia SVK 2010 1 3.1 5.8 5.5 6.2 5.9 5.8 18.0833 59.0121 23.6788

2 2.4 5.6 5.5 6.0 5.7 5.8 13.6800
3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.4 18.9100   
4 2.4 6.1 5.6 5.9 6.5 5.8 14.2400   

159 75 KAROVICOVA Silvia SVK 2009 1 3.1 5.6 5.7 6.2 5.8 5.7 17.7733 58.9545 23.7364

2 2.4 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.8 6.3 15.6800
3 3.1 5.7 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.8 17.8767   
4 2.4 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.5 13.5200   

160 65 JUROSOVA Linda CZE 2009 1 3.1 5.5 5.6 6.8 6.0 6.1 18.2900 58.8425 23.8484

2 2.4 6.0 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.4 14.6400
3 3.1 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.9 17.8767   
4 2.4 5.8 6.2 5.8 5.6 5.8 13.9200   

161 144 KLESTSOVA Amelia EST 2009 1 3.1 5.8 5.5 6.0 6.8 5.3 17.8767 58.7940 23.8969

2 2.4 6.2 5.7 6.4 5.8 6.0 14.4000
3 3.1 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.2 19.1167   
4 2.4 5.4 5.8 5.5 5.4 5.7 13.2800   

162 127 TIIDEMANN Anna Paula EST 2011 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.7 4.8 4.9 15.3967 58.0909 24.6000

2 2.4 6.6 6.7 6.2 6.8 6.3 15.6800
3 3.1 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.4 5.8 17.4633   
4 2.4 6.2 6.5 6.1 7.1 6.5 15.3600   

163 136 KUZNETSOVA Ksenia EST 2011 1 3.1 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.1 19.1167 57.9697 24.7212

2 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.2 6.1 5.8 13.9200
3 3.1 5.5 5.4 5.4 5.6 6.1 17.0500   
4 2.4 5.8 5.5 5.9 5.6 5.7 13.6800   

164 177 WALDMANN Luzia GER 2009 1 3.1 5.6 5.3 5.9 5.9 5.8 17.8767 57.9061 24.7848

2 2.4 5.8 5.8 6.7 5.9 6.1 14.2400
3 3.1 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.8 6.7 17.9800   
4 2.4 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.7 13.6000   
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165 146 POSKEVICIUTE Migle LTU 2011 1 3.1 5.8 5.9 5.9 6.2 5.9 18.2900 57.7818 24.9091

2 2.4 5.7 5.7 6.4 6.0 5.4 13.9200
3 3.1 5.7 5.5 5.9 5.0 6.3 17.6700   
4 2.4 5.8 5.7 6.2 5.5 5.6 13.6800   

166 131 PINAR Nefise Naz TUR 2010 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.8 6.0 18.8067 57.5364 25.1545

2 2.4 5.5 5.7 5.2 5.7 5.8 13.5200
3 3.1 5.8 5.7 6.1 6.0 5.7 18.0833   
4 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.4 5.2 5.5 12.8800   

167 149 NAKOVA Yordanka BUL 2010 1 3.1 5.7 5.6 5.7 6.4 6.2 18.1867 57.4697 25.2212

2 2.4 5.8 5.3 5.7 6.0 5.5 13.6000
3 3.1 5.7 5.6 5.5 6.0 5.8 17.6700   
4 2.4 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.6 13.7600   

168 42 ANAYA GARCIA Sandra ESP 2010 1 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.3 7.8 7.9 25.0067 57.2849 25.4060

2 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
3 3.1 7.0 7.2 6.8 6.2 6.8 21.2867   
4 2.4 7.7 6.0 7.1 6.8 7.0 16.7200   

169 129 KORCHEVA Teodora BUL 2011 1 3.1 6.0 5.6 6.1 5.9 6.2 18.6000 57.2818 25.4091

2 2.4 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.8 13.8400
3 3.1 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.5 5.1 17.0500   
4 2.4 5.6 5.7 5.8 5.5 5.6 13.5200   

170 1 NAKOV Ivan Georgiev BUL 2008 1 3.1 5.3 6.7 5.9 5.9 6.2 18.6000 57.2545 25.4364

2 2.4 6.2 5.8 5.5 5.7 4.8 13.6000
3 3.1 5.6 5.9 5.7 5.8 6.0 17.9800   
4 2.4 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.2 5.1 12.8000   

171 91 SRDIC Mia CRO 2011 1 3.1 6.2 5.8 6.4 6.4 6.2 19.4267 56.8970 25.7939

2 2.4 6.5 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.7 13.9200
3 3.1 5.3 5.1 5.0 5.3 5.2 16.1200   
4 2.4 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.6 13.1200   

172 59 VAN DEN EERENBEEMT SANA. AND 2009 1 3.1 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.3 5.4 17.0500 56.6970 25.9939

2 2.4 5.6 6.6 5.8 5.7 5.5 13.6800
3 3.1 5.6 5.6 5.9 5.8 6.0 17.8767   
4 2.4 5.4 6.2 5.7 5.7 5.8 13.7600   

173 120 ZIVNA Charlotta SVK 2009 1 3.1 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.4 17.2567 56.6606 26.0303

2 2.4 5.8 5.5 6.4 5.8 6.4 14.4000
3 3.1 5.3 5.0 5.2 5.4 5.5 16.4300   
4 2.4 6.2 5.8 6.1 5.9 5.8 14.2400   

174 49 BABIC Leona CRO 2010 1 3.1 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.6 17.9800 56.4697 26.2212

2 2.4 5.8 5.4 5.8 5.8 5.4 13.6000
3 3.1 5.4 5.5 5.0 5.8 5.9 17.2567   
4 2.4 5.0 5.6 5.9 5.4 5.6 13.2800   

175 61 PALIJAN Lovro CRO 2010 1 3.1 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.2 18.9100 56.2364 26.4545

2 2.4 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.7 5.4 13.1200
3 3.1 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.8 17.6700   
4 2.4 5.2 5.0 5.1 5.1 5.0 12.1600   

176 152 VIDAS Klara CRO 2009 1 3.1 5.8 5.9 5.4 6.2 6.1 18.3933 56.2303 26.4606

2 2.4 5.7 5.4 5.7 5.4 6.0 13.4400
3 3.1 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.2 5.9 16.7400   
4 2.4 5.0 5.8 5.8 5.4 5.4 13.2800   

177 9 POPOVA Anastasia EST 2011 1 3.1 6.1 6.0 5.7 6.1 6.1 18.8067 56.0425 26.6484

2 2.4 6.2 6.2 5.8 5.8 6.3 14.5600
3 3.1 5.0 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.7 16.1200   
4 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.2 5.0 5.3 12.1600   

178 186 SUUROJA Catharina-Rosita EST 2011 1 3.1 5.7 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.2 18.4967 55.9970 26.6939

2 2.4 5.6 5.6 4.6 4.8 4.6 12.0000
3 3.1 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8 17.9800   
4 2.4 5.3 5.3 5.7 5.5 5.6 13.1200   

179 36 LINDE Maria EST 2011 1 3.1 5.5 5.3 6.1 5.9 6.3 18.0833 55.8757 26.8152

2 2.4 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.5 4.8 13.2800
3 3.1 5.9 5.6 5.2 5.4 5.0 16.7400   
4 2.4 5.4 5.6 5.7 5.4 5.7 13.3600   

180 38 POR Matyas Benjamin HUN 2011 1 3.1 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.7 17.8767 55.6213 27.0696

2 2.4 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.9 14.4000
3 3.1 4.8 5.2 5.4 5.0 5.0 15.7067   
4 2.4 5.2 5.6 5.7 5.2 5.9 13.2000   

181 161 CASAS MONTEJO Mariona AND 2009 1 3.1 5.5 4.8 5.8 5.8 5.2 17.0500 55.5000 27.1909

2 2.4 5.8 5.5 5.9 5.4 6.1 13.7600
3 3.1 5.4 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.5 17.3600   
4 2.4 5.4 5.3 5.2 5.9 5.4 12.8800   

 Data Processing by Microplus Page 11

 MON 27 MAY 2024  15:16



RANK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN COEF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PARZ TOTAL GAP

182 96 BOIKO Julia EST 2011 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.2 4.8 15.2933 54.9727 27.7182

2 2.4 5.7 5.7 6.1 5.4 5.3 13.4400
3 3.1 5.7 5.5 5.4 5.5 6.1 17.2567   
4 2.4 6.8 6.1 6.0 5.7 6.0 14.4800   

183 119 SIMAC Nika CRO 2009 1 3.1 5.4 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.9 17.7733 53.8455 28.8454

2 2.4 5.0 5.1 5.2 5.1 5.1 12.2400
3 3.1 5.4 5.1 5.0 4.9 5.7 16.0167   
4 2.4 5.0 5.6 5.5 5.4 5.7 13.2000   

184 99 PIHO Aleksandra EST 2011 1 3.1 4.4 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.4 14.3633 52.8727 29.8182

2 2.4 5.2 5.4 5.3 5.8 5.2 12.7200
3 3.1 5.7 5.4 5.9 5.7 5.9 17.8767   
4 2.4 5.0 5.4 6.3 5.5 5.6 13.2000   

185 156 KOLIMBATOVIC Anja CRO 2009 1 3.1 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.4 5.8 16.8433 51.9727 30.7182

2 2.4 4.8 4.9 4.8 4.6 4.6 11.3600
3 3.1 5.5 5.0 4.9 5.3 5.6 16.3267   
4 2.4 5.6 5.4 5.1 5.2 5.2 12.6400   

186 137 PAMUK Tuna TUR 2011 1 3.1 5.1 5.5 5.2 4.8 4.5 15.6033 48.8424 33.8485

2 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.6 4.6 3.8 10.5600
3 3.1 4.5 4.7 4.9 4.3 4.7 14.3633   
4 2.4 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.2 13.2000   

187 157 PHILIPPOU Artemis CYP 2011 1 3.1 4.8 4.8 5.2 4.9 5.3 15.3967 47.2425 35.4484

2 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.8 4.7 11.2000
3 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.8 4.8 4.9 14.5700   
4 2.4 4.9 4.2 4.0 4.7 4.6 10.8000   
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